


˜ Signature Cocktails ˜

Botanical Bliss 90
Ketel One Vodka infused with mint, 
Elderflower liquor, Prosecco, yuzu

Coco d’ Azur 90
1800  Silver Tequila, Coconut liquor, 
grapefruit cordial, lime juice, agave 
syrop (D)

The French Kiss 90
Takamaka White rum infused with 
strawberry, Vistana sauvignon 
blanc, passion fruit, vanilla

Rose Cheeks 80
Ketel One Vodka infused with 
rosemary, strawberry and peach 
cordial,lemon

Les Amis 95
Rum blend, mango, passion, 
grapefruit, hibiscus, vanilla, 
dragonfruit

Lychee n Tonic 80
Tanqueray London Dry infused 
peppermint, Lychee liquor, Fever - Tree 
tonic water

˜ Non-Alcoholic Cocktails ˜

Izu’s Berry Belini 65
Izu’s famous mix berry jam, 
sparkling white grape

Basil Smash 55
Dry London spirit, basil, 
cucumber

Le Spritz de la Maison 60
Wildfred’s non - alcoholic aperitif, 
pink grapefruiit soda

Spiced Garden 55
Caleno non - alcoholic rum, hibiscus 
and raspberry cordial, lime, Fever 
tree ginger ale

Tropical Rooibos 55
Caleno non - alcoholic rum, rooibos 
tea, passion fruit, agave

All prices are in AED and exclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee



3cl

Beluga Gold

Beluga Gold 1.5L

Beluga Noble

Beluga Noble 1.5L

Belvedere

Cîroc

Cîroc 1.75L

150

70

85

75

Bottle

3800

7500

1700

3300

1650

1600

3000

3cl

Cîroc 3L

Cîroc 6L

Grey Goose

Haku

Ketel One

 

75

65

55

Bottle

6000

13000

1650

1350

1200

Vodka

3cl

Gin Mare

Haymans Old Tom

Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s 1.75L

70

60

65

Bottle

1400

1200

1400

3000

3cl

Roku

Monkey 47 
Schwarzwald Dry

Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray No Ten

70

100

55

70

Bottle

1400

1500

1200

1500

Gin

3cl

Bumbu

Diplomatico Reserva 
Exclusiva

Havana Club 7

60

70

60

Bottle

1300

1400

1200

3cl

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

Takamaka White

Takamaka Spiced

85

120

55

65

Bottle

2000

3000

1200

1300

Rum

All prices are in AED and exclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee



3cl

Clase Azul Ultra Anejo

Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado 1.75L

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Mezcal

Clase Azul Gold

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

3500

1000

220

200

600

1000

75

Bottle

81000

20000

6000

15000

4200

15000

17000

1650

3cl

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 1.75L

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

1800 Anejo

1800 Reposado

1800 Silver

350

100

90

80

85

75

60

Bottle

8500

20000

2200

2000

1800

1800

1600

1400

Tequila & Mezcal

3cl

Courvoisier 
VS Cognac

Courvoisier 
VSOP Cognac

Hennessy XO Cognac

60

85

210

Bottle

1200

1800

4800

3cl

Remy Martin VSOP 
Cognac

Remy Martin XO 
Cognac

Remy Louis XIII

75

200

3000

Bottle

1600

4500

80000

Eau de Vie

3cl

Ornellaia Grappa 90

Bottle

2000

3cl

Gaia & Rey 
Chardonnay

120

Bottle

2000

Grappas

All prices are in AED and exclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee



3clBlended Scotch

Chivas Regal 18

Johnnie Walker
Black Label

Johnnie Walker
Blue Label

Johnnie Walker
Gold Label

Monkey Shoulder

110

65

250

75

75

Bottle

3000

1300

6200

1750

1500

3clDouble Cask

Macallan 12 

Macallan 15

80

150

Bottle

1800

3500

3clIrish

Jameson

Bushmills 10

60

70

Bottle

1200

1400

3clAmerican

Jack Daniel’s No.7

Bulleit Bourbon

Michter’s Rye

70

60

60

Bottle

1400

1200

1200

3clJapanese

Hibiki Harmony Blended

Nikka from the Barrel 
Blended

Yamazaki 12 Single Malt

100

80

200

Bottle

2300

1500

5000

3clSingle Malt

Glenkichie 12

Glenmorangie Original 

Oban 14

Talisker 10

Glenfiddich 15 

Glenfiddich 18 

Glenfiddich 23 
Grand Cru

Caol Ila 12

Lagavulin 16

Laphroaig 10

70

65

150

60

75

100

350

85

165

65

Bottle

1750

1300

3200

1300

1700

2500

8000

2100

3300

1400

Whiskey

Corona Extra Mexican Lager

Stella Artois Belgian Lager

Kronenbourg 1664 French Lager

Peroni Italian Lager

60

60

60

60

Beers

All prices are in AED and exclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee



Arak Kefraya

Amaro 
Branca Menta

Amaro 
Montenegro

Aperitif Aperol

Apertif Campari

Aperitif Pernod

Absinthe

Amaretto

Cointreau

Drambuie

Limoncello

Baileys

Frangelico

50

50

45

45

45

45

55

45

45

45

45

45

50

Amaro & Aperitif Coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Flat White

Latte

Macchiato

Freddo Cappuccino

Freddo Espresso

Chocolate

Matcha Latte

35

40

30

35

35

40

33

40

35

40

40

L’heure du Thé

Jasmine Green Tea                                          

Earl Grey                                                  

English Breakfast                                          

Chamomile Cooler                                           

Peppermint Tea

Rush Hour Berry Iced Tea Red berries, hibiscus, 
red apple, lemon, honey

Peach n Pear Iced Tea White tea, peach, pear, lemon, honey

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Signature Fresh Juices

Immune Booster Spinach, apple, lemon

Hydration Booster Cucumber, celery, mint, apple, ginger

Detox Carrot, apple, orange, ginger

50

50

50

Soft Drinks & Water

Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Grapefruit Soda, 
Soda, Tonic

Red Bull

Evian Still Water 1L

Evian Sparkling Water 33cl

Coconut Water 

40

50

40

30

30

All prices are in AED and exclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee



Shisha Selection

Classics 250
Gum, Mint, Mango, Grape, Double Apple,Cinnamon gum, 

Blueberry, Watermelon, Lemon Mint, 
etc. (Single or Mix of any two Classics Flavors)

Special 275
Love66, Hawaii, Mi Amor, Marbella, Lady Killer,

Istanbul Nights, Mango Tango, etc.

Nicotine Friendly 300
Blue Mist, Pina Colada, Pink Man,

Dark Vanilla, etc.

Royal Blends 500
Belgian Waffle, Blueberry Crumble, Falling Star,

Blueberry Cheesecake, Lemon Blast, Mango
Lassi, Supernova, etc. 

Category 1: Classic - Amy Deluxe
Category 2: Premium - Wookah

All prices are in AED and exclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality Fee


